1;Vu fodkl 1fjkn eukyh] feyk dYy di yi[kvk dk vid{k.k ,o
fugh{k.k 1fronu

vof/k 1-4-10 I 31-3-2012
Hkkx &, d
xr vd{k.k 1fronui&

Red e Rug 74T & 7T fberor Ug fFRieror ufadear § affaford
R & FEAH B AVOHE HRAlE del TS| Td ideror ud fAeor
gfddel & ghrr IR o Rafd 9 R 9 8:'—

Idi vdd{k.k ,o fujh{k.k ifronu vof/k 19-6-2004 1: 31-3-2006

1 R4 (a)() arfofta
2 R4 (b)(iii) arfeofta
3 R1—4 (b)(iv) arfeyoffa
4 15 (b)(i) arferofia
5 -5 (b)(ii) arfofta
6 W15 (b)(iii) arfeofta
7 W15 (b)(iv) arfeoffa
8 R1-5 (a)(b) arferoffer
9 -6 (a) arfeyofia
10 -6 (c)(i)(ii) arfofta
11 16 (e) arfeoffa
12 W17 (a) arfeoffa
13 -7 (b)(i) (i) arfeoffa
14 R1-7 (c) arferofia
15 -7 (d)(i)Gi) arfeofta
16 W17 (e) arfeoffa
17 T8 arferofia



18 R1-9 (a)(b) arfeoffa

19 110 SIS
20 A=1—10(i) (i) iii) (iv) (v) arfeyofia
21 A=1—12(ii ) (iii) (iv) (v) (vii) arfofta

Ik vddk.k ,o fujn{k.k 1fronu vof/k 1-4-2006 1: 31-3-2010

1 RT3 (&) arfeyoffa
2 R1-3 (T@) arferofia
3 -3 (")() SIBUIK]
4 -3 (71)(ii) arfeyofia
5 14 fAoifa
6 15 arferofia
7 R1—6 arferofia
8 RT—7 arfeyofia
9 T8 arfeyofia
10 RT1-9 arfeyofia
11 R1-10 arferofia
12 111 SINEY
fooffa
13 112 arferofia
14 113 arferofia
15 114 arfeyofia
16 IR1-15 arfeyofia
17 116 arfeyofia



Hkkx &nk
oreku vid{k.ki&

WRied fderd gRYS ATl & A 1.4.10 ¥ 31.32012 @ @RI & ol
e, 2 Hifess {AR UM ARBRI g #Al GG HAR Mfchd A8R—D GRI
feTid 5612 ¥ 66.12, fAA®d 26712 9§ 8812 TN faid 27.812 ¥ 15912 &
SR ATl § fHar a1 | 918 6,/10, 6,/11 ® I TG A8 7,/10, 10/11 D g
B faxga g & T |

9 Jf®ev Yfided & YUY Wied [d@™ uRyg #4rell §RT Sude
FRAM T ARG Ud gaie & MR WR fhar 7 | Ui oiEr uke o
I URYE §RT U™ &I T3 (B! Teld g1 Td ol Syl 1 $HRar & ford
el R & ITRErRY T8 ¥

vid{k.k “kYdi&

WRied I uRyg A9Tell @ A 1.4.10 ¥ 31.3.2012 & IEIRI @ JADevl
B ADEV Yob BT Ao 17200/ —(HAT AT 2| AN SNSRI (elRam uie)
gd Poof, DI IADBE0T JRITAT FAT %A (TA0Y0) UH & ool 9/ 12—848 faTih
15912 §RT U Fo¥® Wied Td Ac dfd Wed e uRyg A-rell &l
JURIGT D0l Yob I MY Bl NEIfbd db SIUC & ARIH A QS WG oAl
e T RHrEE Uy @ ST BT TR fRAT AT R gRT QRN
JDHETT Yoib DI 17200/ —B1 b SIFC AT 4c0—721170 faAId 21.9.12 §RT UM
= e T 7 |




4

foYkn; fLFkfri&

wied fadera uRye 797l gR1 uRfie "&" # ywga s/afd 1.4.10 A 31.3.12
@ Rl @ fxi Rafa 9 gar 3 @& 8-

ok xr k% vk; C;k& dy tek  Hexrku vUr’kk
2010—11 88257435 32031000 269147 120557582 16964764 103592818
2011—12 103592818 32275800 29886664 165755282 48772086 11693196
JAHS T8 ATAR 31.3.12 B 9§ 3116983196 (A)

cd d vullk) kK&
qhT & WA AT 2735 H 31.3.12 Bl VY 3674872
FDR (106766663+6533220) 3113299883
dy ;kx 116974755
B

3R (A)—(B) 3116983196—=116974755==8441 / —
39 UBR Udbs g8l /faxia Refd der d6 & o dR <Ny H 3R gl
BT Sife T fdmeror Ufiaes H UTIT AT A7 | 31 Sad TR HI THARMT BT ©

for Sferd o IoTU WY |

fuo’ k&
e fderg gRye 7T & gRT 1A 1.4.10 W 31.3.2012 & SRIF fafa=
Joot 9 Tood T faul & Reify &1 aRkfde """ & gufar war 2

iffiDork ij F.D.R. dh jki’k;k e I355689@&dk de uohundj.k@ iufuo’k
djuki&

e fder uRye #4Tel & 3@ 4/10 F 3/2012 & 99 IR &Y
S Tsdldl &9 R g 737 6 =forlRaa amal & uRugadr R F.D.R. ¥ Tuis
g AT | HH AT BT db §RT TFIDROT /YAy fhar 11 =] s A1ed
A R 3ol fperor § Uwgd T8l fbU Y 3 VA W F.D.R. W G

4



Al W URUGId IR §6 §RT BH N & AdMIBROT /Gy aR H ffierRd uTe
fPT SITQ FAT U | §9 IR BT 37aTd HRarm i |

@0 cd dk uke FD.R. 10 fuok dhi  FD.R. e uohuhdj. virj

10 frifk n’kkb xb k gkf*k

ifjiDork
Jki*k
1 UCO Bank 754377 23.2.11 2256807 2242386 14421
Mandi
23.2.12 2451115 2448765 2350
2 UCO Bank 205253 18.7.10 1166905 1158837 8068
Mandi

18.7.11 1236017 1224089 11928
3 J&K Bank 4072837 11.4.11 3399040 3398875 165
4  UCO Bank 241122 to 28  26.82011 23312940 23152798 160142
2812 24694814 24600084 94730
5 UCO Bank 241499 11.4.2010 5075347 5067807 7540
20.7.10 5144171 5136534 7637
28.10.10 5213934 5206194 7740
5.2.11 5284644 5276799 7845
16511 5381612 5375847 5765
6 UCO Bank 241572 1.8.10 5075342 5067808 7534
9.11.11 5144172 5136535 7637
17211 5213935 5206195 7740
28511 5309606 5305159 4447

Total 355689

IWRIET & IffaRad = FA%T "FDRs" dAMal @ fawgd ol §em &R W a1

Y der I gHftad fear Sy 6 6 gRT 9% FDR &1 WRfUgaar ) 9l i
&7 & AIHIDBROT / QA fmar 737 2 |



7 mi;kixrk 1ek.k 1= 1Lrr ugh djuki&

TRied faprT aRyg A9Tell §RT 3MafY 142010 ¥ 31.3.2012 & QR fAff=
Aeerall / faur e uRye @ aRfEY d faf=r oo R gg e faaromgar
AT qafed @ g ot 9 & wwfud Weemtl 9 o fAwred yHer 99 9
SUARGT YAV UF T $Ra AU SAfeRg fdetor § URgA el fhy Ty e
YR 3ffeRRg UTKT e SUTAT Bl Sid SN JAbeToT H Harg i |

@0 fnukd jkdM  BLFkk dk uke dk;! dk uke JKF"k
10 ogh
1010
1 1.5.10 208 Project officer Himurja 6 No. Solar Light’s at 154272
Solong
2 6.5.10 211 M/S Sulabh international Fabricated Toilets 52700
3 19.5.10 216 Secretary, Red cross Ambulance 125000
4 8.7.10 238 Chairman SADA Cleanliness  Rohtang, 548000
Marhi, Solang.
5 8.9.10 12 Xen, P.W.D. Div. Il Kullu Beautification of Mall 2500000
6 17.11.10 38 Secretary Red cross Ambulance 120474
7 22.12.10 56 Chairman, Winter carnival  Winter Carnival 500000
Manali
8 19.1.11 66 Xen, P.W.D Il Kullu (i) Repair of 1384450
traveler Hut Marhi.
(ii) Jeepable Road
to Manu Temple
9 19.1.11 66 Project Officer Himurja 10 No Solar lights at 279170
Bahang
10 19.1.11 66 E.O. M.C. Manali (i) Imp. Of Pavement 667500
around Shiv Temple.
(i) S/R of Footpath
from Rising Star Hotel.
11 19.1.11 67 Project officer Himurja Solar Lights 437148



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2.4.2011

2.4.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

14.6.2011

19.9.2011

15.12.2011

28.12.2011

21.1.12

96

96

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

127

127

167

202

207

217

Seeretary Himachal art.& Documentation of Dev

culture society Shimla
Xen. P.W.D. Il Kullu

Sr. Xen. H.P.S.E.B. Mandi

D.F.O. Wild Life Kullu
Xen. P.W.D. Il Kullu

BDO Nagar

E.O. M.C. Manali

E.O. M.C. Manali

Xen. I.P.H Kullu

Xen. P.W.D. Il Kullu
BDO Nagar
A.G.M., HPTDC

D.F.O. Manali

Sr. Xen HPSEB

Sr. Xen HPSEB
Chairman winter carnival

BDO Nagar

Bhumi

Beautification of Mall
Undergrounds lines

Van vihar Manali

Beautification Manu
Temple area
Renovation Manu
Temple

Imp. Of path Manu
Temple, Yak Hotel

court complex

C/O by pass near sagar
Hotel
Water supply Anjani
mahadev

S/R Traveler hut Marhi
C/O car parking Shenag
C/O  Parking  near
chandertal Hotel

Site  Development car
parking

Underground H.T.L.T
lines

LT Lines

Water Carnival

C/O Path Daboti to
Khushi House

375000

7500000

5000000

532100

182150

290000

2589000

476450

305500

424500

553375

797500

276000

4910350

89225

500000

209578



Hixrku dh okLrfod jIhni 1Lrr ugh djuki&

Red faerg uRvye d9el & @ 4 /10 & 3/2012 & @l @1 Sird
Uedied )T W U T e FEfaRed qmel | e dkenent ar fRa
T @ aRAdd IS ADBe0T & IRM T Ugd el &1 g | o1 U
QT YAl P aRddD A UT PRD AfMelg H IS SR T IUTSAAT Dl
SiE AN fdhevr # HRars W |

ekg JjkdM  ogh BLFkk dk uke Jkf*k
1010

7/10 240 Director School of Planning and Architecture 478000
New Delhi

7/10 240 —gaR— 49234

7/10 238 Chairman, SADA 548000

10 /11 175 E.O. M.C. Manali 122000

10 /11 180 Director School of Planning and Architecture 358500
New Delhi —g2iTaR— 36925

fasm 98 @1 ufaftea 9 aem—

WRied e uRye 74N & @afy 4 /10 | 3 /2012 & 3fAeig &I S
TS B R Rl AT b uRye gRT F f[AaRUER f[a9oE a1 g9 a6
ST FHRarar 1 of R @ ufafteat wwfua siftere # 72 g 13 9k 7 & I’
e fhar I 6 fa=e 91 wEf w@nfid f5 W 2 ea: fame 98
& Taal H glaftedl gRfd Widh RER H B IUTST DI Sird T 3fehefof
H PRATE WY |

ekg jkdM ogh fcy B[ ;k dk; dk uke JkF*k
1010
7/10 240 HPTDC/I 10 M (Proj.)10-11 39, fIsTod are 123622
dt. 26.6.10
7/10 240 HPTDC/I 10 M (Proj.)10-11 40, fasTue «rs 63596
dt. 26.6.10



10 vkifY¥k fooj.ki& wre aremr & o =&t @ TE 2
11 fu'd"ki& oraf &1 v ama § geR @) anasIed |

37 ey,
T GT qRIeT favmT,
fRaTae ueer f¥He—171009.

USSTeh AT 14(13)[h(TI0T0)—@rve—2, fa=Th, f¥He—171009.
gfaferfd /=1 &1 Ufid &1 Sl 8 —

rehdr h&a

a b~ ON

0 Feyd (Wied) Ud 9ew dfa, gded e uRve /97l i dee],
2090 @1 39 3Me & Wy UG @1 O 7 b 98 9 b ufdded W
ST BRATE HRD FCWIT IR Uh A8 D WIax YT BT GHfted o |
g Afd (Wee) RArad 9oy WReR iHe—2

MY Wied Td ANRS e ars f¥Her—9

JUGER Ud 3fedel R fders uRye ATell Tl doe] fodo

s Hifgs HAR 310310 R

IU ey,
LI o Em gerr T,
AT U9l f¥HeT—1710009.



